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Chamber members by category

Terrain

   FOOD + BEVERAGE

   ARTS + ENTERTAINMENT

   LODGING + EVENTS

   HEALTH + WELLNESS

   APPAREL + JEWELRY

   SPECIALTY RETAIL

   BEAUTY + SKIN CARE

   CHURCHES, CIVIC 
        + NONPROFIT ORGS

   BANKING, FINANCE, 
        LEGAL + INSURANCE

   HOME + GARDEN

   REAL ESTATE

   AUTO

   CONSUMER +
        BUSINESS SERVICES

   FOR KIDS

   ROADWAY

   PATH

   STAIRS

   CREEK

   PARK

   PUBLIC PARKING

   POINT OF INTEREST
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31 Sunnyside Ave 

Mill Valley, CA 94941 
Call 415 326 5159 

    
instagram.com/kitchensunnyside/ 

locally sourced
          naturally harvested

415-888-3907
17 Throckmorton Avenue

paseobistro.com 

A Coworking Space +  
Inspiration Lab

TheHivery.com • @TheHivery

PIAZZA
D'ANGELO

w w w . p i a z z a d a n g e l o . c o m

A  T A S T E  O F
S O U T H E R N  I T A L Y
I N  T H E  H E A R T  O F
M I L L  V A L L E Y

22 miller ave, mill valley
415 388 2000

29 Mi l ler  Ave .  Mi l l  Val ley

www. jewishmil lva l ley .com
4 1 5 . 3 3 6 . 3 0 5 5415.326.5130

38 Miller Ave #19
DOWNTOWN MILL VALLEY
www.fitwisepilates.com

80 Throckmorton Ave.

Celebrating

25 years
in Mill Valley
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 MILL VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MEMBERS
  Food + Drink  

ANTONE’S EAST COAST SUB SHOP	 3	 I	 7
BŌL	 1	 F	6
BOOTJACK WOOD FIRED	 1	 B	4
BUCKEYE ROADHOUSE	 6	 F	9
BUNGALOW 44	 1	 E	4
DEPOT BOOKSTORE & CAFE	 1	 D	4
EQUATOR COFFEES	 1	 C	4
EQUATOR COFFEES	 6	 D	8
FLOUR CRAFT BAKERY	 1	 F	6
FLOODWATER TAVERN	 6	 E	8
GOOD EARTH NATURAL FOODS	 6	 C	8
GRAVITY TAVERN	 1	 D	4
GRILLY’S	 3	 I	 6
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	 6	 E	8
HOOK FISH CO.	 6	 D	8
JOE’S TACO LOUNGE / CUP OF JOE’S	 3	 I	 4
JOLLY KING LIQUORS	 3	 I	 4  
JUICE GIRL	 3	 J	 7
KITCHEN SUNNYSIDE	 1	 E	4
LA BOULANGERIE	 5	 B	6
LA GINESTRA	 1	 C	4
LAM’S KITCHEN	 1	 F	4
LES MARAIS BAKERY	 1	 H	6
LIGHTHOUSE BAR & GRILL	 4	 M	2
MILL VALLEY COFFEE SHOP	 3	 I	 4
MILL VALLEY MARKET	 1	 D	3
PARRANGA	 4	 L	4
PASEO: A CALIFORNIA BISTRO	 1	 E	3
PEET’S COFFEE	 1	 C	4
PIATTI	 4	 K	7
PIAZZA D’ANGELO	 1	 C	4
PIZZA ANTICA	 4	 L	4
PLAYA	 1	 D	3
PRABH INDIAN KITCHEN	 1	 E	4
ROCCO’S PIZZA	 5	 C	5
SAFEWAY CAMINO ALTO	 3	 J	 7
SAFEWAY STRAWBERRY	 4	 L	3
SAMURAI SUSHI	 3	 I	 5
SHORELINE COFFEE SHOP	 6	 D	8
SOL FOOD	 3	 J	 4
STEFANO’S PIZZA	 1	 E	3
SUPER DUPER BURGER	 3	 I	 5
TAMALPIE PIZZERIA	 3	 I	 6
THE CANTINA	 5	 C	5
URBAN REMEDY	 1	 D	4
VASCO	 1	 C	4
VINTAGE WINE & SPIRITS	 1	 C	3
VITALITY BOWLS	 5	 C	5
WATERSHED	 1	 F	6
WEST COAST WINE + CHEESE	 1	 E	4
WHOLE FOODS BLITHEDALE	 5	 C	5
WHOLE FOODS MILLER	 3	 I	 5

Arts + Entertainment
GEORGE LAWSON GALLERY	 1	 E	4
KIM EAGLES-SMITH GALLERY	 1	 E	4
MARIN CONSERVATORY OF DANCE	 3	 I	 5
MARIN THEATRE COMPANY	 3	 I	 5
MILL VALLEY MUSIC	 3	 I	 3
MILL VALLEY PHILHARMONIC	 1	 D	5
MILL VALLEY POTTER’S STUDIO	 6	 D	8
O’HANLON CENTER FOR THE ARTS	 2	 A	 1
OUTDOOR ART CLUB	 1	 D	3
PERFORMING ARTS ACADEMY (PAAM)	 4	 M	4
SEAGER GRAY GALLERY	 1	 C	4
SHAKESPEARIENCE	 3	 I	 9
SINGERS MARIN	 4	 L	 2
SHORELINE STUDIO	 6	 D	8
SWEETWATER MUSIC HALL & CAFÉ	 1	 D	3
THE IMAGE FLOW	 3	 J	 5
THROCKMORTON THEATRE	 1	 C	4
WOW! MUSIC STUDIOS	 5	 C	4

VICTORIA MIMIAGA ART STUDIO 	 1	 F	6

  Lodging + Events 
ACQUA HOTEL	 4	 K	8
HAPPIER CAMPER	 6	 D	8
HOMESTEAD VALLEY COM. CENTER	 2	 C	3
MILL VALLEY INN	 1	 C	4
MOUNTAIN HOME INN	 2	 A	3
OUTDOOR ART CLUB	 1	 D	3
PINE CREST MANOR	 3	 I	 9
RALSTON WHITE RETREAT	 2	 C	 1 
SCOUT HALL	 1	 H	5
THE SEMINARY AT STRAWBERRY	 4	 M	8

Health + Wellness
ANTHONY LEITE DDS	 5	 C	6
APRICOT FOREST ACUPUNCTURE	 3	 I	 2
B12LOVE	 3	 H	5
BODY KINETICS	 5	 C	5
BODY THERAPEUTICS	 3	 I	 3
BRIGHTSTAR CARE OF MARIN	 6	 F	8
CAFE OF LIFE CHIROPRACTORS	 3	 I 	6
CARMEN ZENI PILATES	 1	 F	 5
DR. JANIS PHELPS	 1	 C 4 
 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST	
GILA C. DOROSTKAR, DDS	 5	 C	6
PEDIATRIC DENTIST		
ENDURANCE	 1	 C	4
FITWISE PILATES	 1	 D	4
FULLY ALIVE HEALING CENTER	 1	 G	6
INTERNAL FIRE PILATES	 3	 I	 6
IRON LION GYM	 3	 I	 5
LEBUS ORTHODONTICS	 4	 M	2
MAGNOLIA PEDIATRICS OF MARIN	 4	 K	7
MARIN OPTOMETRY	 1	 C	4
MASSAGE & HEALING / 	 3	 I	 3
YOGA THERAPY FOR LIFE		
MILL VALLEY DERMATOLOGY	 4	 K	7
ORANGE THEORY FITNESS	 4	 L	 5
ORTHOMOLECULAR SOLUTIONS	 4	 K	8
PILATES PROWORKS	 3	 I	 4
SIGNATURE SMILES	 3	 I	 3
STRAWBERRY VILLAGE DENTAL CARE	 4	 L	4
STRENGTH DEN MV	 3	 I	 4
STRETCHLAB	 4	 M	4
THE CLUB AT HARBOR POINT	 4	 M	3 
TURNING POINT SPA	 4	 K	7
ULTIMATE FITNESS	 3	 I	 6
UPPER CERVICAL CHIROPRACTIC	 3	 I	 5
OF MARIN		
WINK OPTICS	 1	 D	3

Apparel + Jewelry
AVIATOR NATION	 1	 F	6
EILEEN FISHER	 1	 C	4
FAMOUS4	 1	 C	4
J’AMY TARR OUTERWEAR	 1	 D	5
J. MCLAUGHLIN	 1	 D	3
LULU DESIGNS JEWELRY	 1	 E	6
MARGARET O’LEARY	 1	 C	4
MOONSTRUCK FINE JEWELRY	 1	 C	4
OSKA	 1	 C	4
PAULA JAMES	 3	 I	 4
SOFIA JEWELRY	 1	 D	3
STICK & BALL	 1	 G	5
THE EDIT	 1	 F	6
THE STORE	 1	 D	3

Specialty Retail
AMBATALIA	 1	 F	6
BOON SUPPLY	 1	 C	3
BROOKLYN	 1	 D	4
CRITTERLAND PETS	 3	 I	 3
MAD DOGS & ENGLISHMEN	 1	 F	6
MAKERS MARKET	 1	 F	6
MAKESHOP	 1 	 E	6
MIKE’S CAMERA	 4	 L	4

ONCE AROUND	 1	 E	6
POET AND/THE BENCH	 1	 E	3
POLLEN + WOOL	 1	 E	3
PROOF LAB SURF SHOP	 6	 D	8
SALVAGE	 1	 E	4
SF RUNNING CO.	 6	 D	8
SUNDRY	 1	 C	4
TAM BIKES	 3	 I	 4
TERRESTRA	 1	 D	4
THE GOODS	 1	 C	4
WOODLAND PET FOOD & TREATS	 4	 L	4

Beauty + Skin Care
AP LUXE SALON	 1	 H	6
BELLE MARIN AESTHETIC MEDICINE	 1	 H	6
EO EXCHANGE	 1	 C	3 
HONEYGIRL BEAUTY	 1	 E	4
JENEEN’S SKIN & BODY CARE	 1	 G	5
LIBERTY SALON 	 1	 D	3
ON THE AVENUE HAIR SALON	 1	 G	5
REVERY SALON	 1	 F	 5
SHAVERY BARBERSHOP	 1	 F	 5
SWANZEN SPA	 1	 G	5

Churches, Civic 
+ Nonprofit Organizations

B612 FOUNDATION	 1	 E	4
CITY OF MILL VALLEY	 1	 D	3
COMMUNITY CHURCH	 1	 A	5
EPISCOPAL CHURCH	 1	 A	4
OF OUR SAVIOUR		
HOPALONG ANIMAL RESCUE	 3	 I	 4
MT. TAM UNITED	 5	 B	7
METHODIST CHURCH		
ROTARY CLUB	 2	 D	1
TAM HIGH FOUNDATION	 3	 I	 8
THE REDWOODS	 3	 J	 8 
RETIREMENT CENTER	

 Banking, Finance, Legal + Insurance 
BANK OF AMERICA	 1	 D	3
BANK OF AMERICA	 5	 C	5
BANK OF MARIN	 1	 E	4
BROUWER & JANACHOWSKI	 6	 G	8
CALLAHAN FINANCIAL PLANNING	 6	 G	8
CANNELL INSURANCE	 1	 H	5
CYNTHIA MOORE FINANCIAL ADVISOR	 4	 K	8
EDWARD JONES	 1	 E	4
FIRST REPUBLIC BANK	 4	 L	 5
G2 MILL VALLEY	 1	 C	5
LAW OFFICES OF JR HASTINGS	 1	 F	 5
MILL VALLEY INSURANCE	 1	 F	 5
MUZIO & ROVERO INSURANCE	 4	 K	7
PAYSTAR PAYROLL SERVICES	 6	 F	8
PECK STANTON INSURANCE	 1	 G	5
PETER O’KEEFE - STATE FARM	 3	 I	 3
REDWOOD CREDIT UNION	 5	 C	5
REDWOOD TRUST	 4	 K	8
STATE FARM INSURANCE ,	 1	 G	5
SHERE GOO		
WELLS FARGO BANK	 1	 C	4
WELLS FARGO BANK	 4	 L	4
WELLS FARGO BANK 	 3	 I	 7
WELLS & ASSOCIATES - MERRILL LYNCH	 4	 L	 5
WESTAMERICA BANK	 1	 E 	4
WRAPMANAGER/ASSEMBLY	 3	 I	 3

Home + Garden
ALEXANDER’S ARTISAN RUGS	 1	 E	4
BLOOMINGAYLES	 1	 F	6
CASTOR ARCHITECTURE	 3	 I	 2
CHAMBERS + CHAMBERS	 3	 I	 5
CNL NATIVE PLANT NURSERY	 6	 D	7
DORMAN ASSOCIATES	 6	 D	8
FARMHOUSEURBAN	 1	 F	6
FRAMING DRAGON PICTURE CO.	 3	 I	 5
GOODMAN BUILDING SUPPLY	 4	 K	5

GREEN DOOR DESIGN	 6	 D	8
HENRYBUILT	 3	 I	 4
INTEGRATED DESIGN STUDIO	 6	 D	8
MARKOFF / FULLERTON ARCHITECTS	 1	 G	5
MARTIN BROS. SUPPLY	 6	 E	8
MILL VALLEY FLOWERS	 1	 D	3
MW GENERAL CONTRACTING	 5	 B	5
PREVALENT PROJECTS	 1	 D	3
REDWOOD SECURITY SYSTEMS	 3	 J	 9
ROJA HOME	 6	 D	7
ROJA RUGS	 1	 D	3
SLOAT GARDEN CENTER	 3	 J	 4
SLOAT GARDEN CENTER	 5	 C	5
SUTTON SUZUKI ARCHITECTS	 1	 F	4
TAMALPAIS PAINT & COLOR	 3	 I	 4
THE RUG ESTABLISHMENT	 1	 D	4
WAGSTAFF + ROGERS ARCHITECTS	 3	 I	 2

Real estate
COMPASS	 1	 H	6
COMPASS	 1	 C	4
COMPASS	 4	 K	8
COMPASS	 1	 C	4
DANA WILLIAMS / COMPASS	 1	 C	4
DEBRA ALLEN / COMPASS	 1	 H	6
JOAN KERMATH / COMPASS	 1	 D	4
KATRINA KEHL / COMPASS	 1	 H	6
KEVIN KEARNEY	 3	 I	 4
VANGUARD PROPERTIES	
MILL VALLEY LUMBER YARD	 1	 E	6
ROGER ZIPKIN	 4	 M	2
GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY’S 		
SEMINARY AT STRAWBERRY	 4	 M	8
SHARON KRAMLICH / COMPASS	 1	 D	5
STRAWBERRY VILLAGE	 4	 L	4
THE RICHMOND TEAM / COMPASS	 1	 H	6
THOMPSON DORFMAN	 1	 F	4
VANGUARD PROPERTIES	 3	 I	 4
WILLIAM NORTON JOHNSON	 4	 K	8
REAL ESTATE		

Auto
CHEVRON	 5	 D	4
PORSCHE MARIN	 4	 L	3
MALUGANI TIRE CENTER	 3	 I	 6
MASTERS EUROPEAN AUTO REPAIR	 5	 B	7
MILL VALLEY AUTO REPAIR	 6	 D	8

Consumer + Business Services 
ALL WRAPPED UP	 1	 D	5
AT&T STORE	 4	 L	 5
FERNWOOD CEMETERY	 6	 D	9
HAMILTON INK	 5	 C	5
PIERS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	 4	 L	 1
POSTAL ANNEX	 1	 D	5
RAM PRINT & COMMUNICATION	 4	 L	4
SUNNYSIDE PARKING LOT	 1	 D	4
THE HIVERY	 1	 D	4
UPS STORE / TAM VALLEY BIZ CENTER	 6	 D	8
VOGUE CLEANERS	 1	 E	6
WEWORK	 4	 L	 5
WIGT PRINTING	 3	 I	 3

For Kids
HAPPY FEET DANCE SCHOOL	 3	 H	4
KIDDO!	 5	 B	7
MATHNASIUM	 6	 D	8
MOJO DOJO KARATE	 6	 D	8
MV CODE CLUB	 1	 D	5
OLD FIREHOUSE SCHOOL	 1	 A	4
PERFORMING ARTS ACADEMY (PAAM)	 4	 M	4
POEKIE NOOK	 6	 D	8
SAGE EDUCATORS	 3 	 I	 3
TERRA MARIN SCHOOL	 5	 D	4
TOYHOUSE	 3	 I 	7
TUMBLESPOT	 4	 L	 5
VIVA EL ESPAÑOL	 5	 B	7

  Scout Hall
  MV Philharmonic

  George Lawson Gallery 

Mill Valley Inn  

  Fully Alive Healing Center

  The Edit 

  Aviator Nation

  Terrestra

  The Goods

  Episcopal Church
       of Our Savior

  Community Church

  Old Firehouse School

  Westamerica Bank 

  Wells Fargo Bank

  MV Flowers

 
Prevalent

Projects

All
Wrapped Up

  MV Market

  Equator Coffees

  Flour Craft Bakery

  BŌL

 
 West Coast

       Wine + Cheese

  Lam’s Kitchen

  Depot Bookstore & Café

Bootjack Wood Fired   

Vasco   

Watershed   

Les Marais Bakery   

Throckmorton Theatre  

Seager Gray Gallery  

Outdoor Art Club  Sweetwater Music Hall & Café  

Victoria Mimiaga Art Studio  
(Upstairs)  

Carmen Zeni Pilates  

Marin Optometry  

FitWise Pilates  

Dr. Janis Phelps, Clinical Psychologist  

Endurance  

J’Amy Tarr Outerwear  

Moonstruck Fine Jewelry  

Stick & Ball  

Shavery Barbershop  

Revery Salon

EO Exchange 

MV Code Club  

G2 Mill Valley  

  

MV Insurance  

Peck Stanton Insurance  
Markoff / Fullerton Architects  

 
Bloomingayles 

  Compass  

Mill Valley Lumber Yard 

Compass  

Debra Allen / Compass  

Katrina Kehl / Compass  

The Richmond Team / Compass  

Thompson         
Dorfman  

The Hivery  

Vogue Cleaners  

Sofia Jewelry 

The Store 

Bank of America  Wink Optics  

Famous 4 

Vintage Wine & Spirits  
Peet’s Coffee  

  Piazza D’Angelo

  Stefano’s Pizza

  Bungalow 44

  Prahb Indian
        Kitchen

  Urban Remedy
  Gravity Tavern

  Sutton Suzuki Architects

  FarmHouseUrban

  

  Law Offices of JR Hastings

  State Farm Insurance,    
       Shere Goo

  Eileen Fisher

  Margaret O’Leary

  J. McLaughlin

  OSKA

  Salvage

Pollen
+ Wool

Poet and
/ the Beach

  Brooklyn

  HoneyGirl
        Beauty

  Jeneen’s Skin & Body Care
  On The Avenue Hair Salon

       Roja
 Rugs

 
Alexander’s
Artisan Rugs

  The Rug Establishment

  Sharon Kramlich / Compass
  Compass

  Postal Annex

       Sunnyside
 Parking Lot  La Ginestra

Kitchen
Sunnyside 

  

Lulu Designs Jewelry  

Sundry  

 
Edward 

Jones

Bank of  
Marin

 
B612 Foundation

  City of Mill Valley

  Dana Williams /Compass
  Joan Kermath /Compass

 Playa   Paseo: A California Bistro

  Makers Market

  Mad Dogs & Englishmen

Makeshop    
Once Around    

Ambatalia    

Liberty Salon 

SwanZen Spa  

Belle Marin Aesthetic Medicine  

AP Luxe Salon  

  Cannell Insurance

  Fire Station
  Church of Our Lady of Mount Carmel

  Greenwood School

Kim
Eagles-Smith  

Gallery

Boon Supply    
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Chamber members by category

Terrain

   FOOD + BEVERAGE

   ARTS + ENTERTAINMENT

   LODGING + EVENTS

   HEALTH + WELLNESS

   APPAREL + JEWELRY

   SPECIALTY RETAIL

   BEAUTY + SKIN CARE

   CHURCHES, CIVIC 
        + NONPROFIT ORGS

   BANKING, FINANCE, 
        LEGAL + INSURANCE

   HOME + GARDEN

   REAL ESTATE

   AUTO

   CONSUMER +
        BUSINESS SERVICES

   FOR KIDS

   ROADWAY

   PATH

   STAIRS

   BAY / CREEK

   PARK

   PUBLIC PARKING
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VITALITYBOWLS 

•SUPERFOOD CAFE•

A�af Bowls®
(Please Ask For Gluten-Free) I V 14 oz container 9 20 oz container Q 28 oz container 

Our bowls and smoothies contain NO ice, NO frozen yogurt, NO added sugar, NO artificial preservatives, NO trans fats, or any other fillers. Most of our ingredients are 
organic, depending on the season and availability, and everything is made fresh to order. 

Base Blend Toppings Base Blend Toppings 
Organic Ac;:ai Organic Granola Organic Ac;:ai Organic Granola 
VB Blend Bananas Coconut Milk Bananas 
Bananas Strawberries Apple Juice Strawberries 
Strawberries Goji Berries Bananas Coconut Shavings 
Flax Seed Honey Mango Honey 

910.49 Qll.99 Pineapple 
Flax Seed 

cal. 399 cal. 608 911.49 Q12.99 
cal. 450 cal. 670 

Base Blend Toppings Base Blend Toppings 
Organic Ac;:af Organic Granola Pitaya Strawberries 
VB Blend Bananas Mango Juice Kiwi 
Almond Milk Strawberries Coconut Milk Almonds 
Bananas Almonds Bananas Goji Berries 
Blueberries Goji Berries Pineapple Bee Pollen 
Raspberries Honey Raspberries Honey 
Flax Seed Immunity Blend 
Broccoli 912.49 Q13.99 
Multi-Vitamin Blend 

912.49 Q13.99 
cal. 350 cal. 460 

cal. 500 cal. 720 

Base Blend Toppings Base Blend Toppings 
Graviola* Organic Granola Organic Ac;:ai Organic Granola 
Almond Milk Bananas Almond Milk Bananas 
Dates Kiwi Apple Juice Almonds 
Spirulina Hemp Seeds Peanut Butter Honey 
Spinach Honey Bananas 
Kale Strawberries 
Strawberries Flax Seed 
Bananas 910.99 Q12.49 

912.49 Q13.99 cal. 560 cal. 670 
cal. 410 cal. 650 

*Graviola is not recommended 
for pregnant women. 

Breakfast & Dessert 
) Superfood Waffle™ ( 
Base Blend 
Whole Wheat 
Quinoa 

Toppings 
Pick any one topping 

Chia Seeds Additional toppings .75 
Flax Seeds 
Pitaya 
Whey Protein 
Milk 
V 5.99 cal. 190 

_, 

) Breakfast Bowl™ ( 
Base Blend 
Organic Ac;:ai 
Almond Milk 
Bananas 
Strawberries 
Flax Seed 

Toppings 
Organic Granola 
Bananas 
Strawberries 
Honey 

V 7.49 cal. 370 

*Order with
our free app!

VITALITY BOWLS.COM 

W®l1 

Base Blend Toppings Base Blend Toppings 
Graviola* Organic Granola Acerola Organic Granola 
Coconut Water Bananas VB Blend Bananas 
Mango Juice Mulberries Coconut Milk Blueberries 
Pineapple Chia Seeds Bananas Coconut Shavings 
Bananas Honey Mango Honey 
Strawberries Spinach 
Kale 

912.49 Q13.99 
912.49 Q13.99 

cal. 300 cal. 490 
cal. 320 cal. 500 
*Graviola is not recommended 
for pregnant women. 

Base Blend Toppings Base Blend Toppings 
Organic Ac;:ai Bananas Fresh Lemon Organic Granola 
Almond Milk Blueberries Raw Ginger Strawberries 
Flax Seed Almonds Acerola Blueberries 
Kale Goji Berries Camu Camu Bee Pollen 
Spirulina Honey Immunity Blend Honey 
Bananas Kale, Banana 
Strawberries Mango 
912.49 Q13.99 913.49 Q14.99 

cal. 400 cal. 530 cal. 250 cal. 400 

* Power Up Your Bowl With .75 
 Almonds Immunity Blend 

Kale 
Maco 
Mangosteen 
Matcha 

Base Blend Toppings Mint 
Organic Ac;:ai Organic Granola 

Almond Butter 
Aronia 
Bee Pollen 
Broccoli
Cacao Nibs
Camu Camu 
Chia Seeds 

Moringa 
VB Blend Bananas 

Coconut Shavings Almond Milk Blueberries 
Graviola* Goji Berries 
Acerola Cacao Nibs 
Kale Honey 
Bananas 
Strawberries 
913.49 Q14.99 

Mulberries 
Multi-Vitamin Blend 
Noni 
Peanut Butter 
Pea Protein 
Raw Cacao 
Spinach 
Spirulina 
Turmeric
Whey Protein cal. 370 cal. 500 

Dates 
Extra Fruit 
Extra Granola 
Extra Honey 
Flax Seed 
Ginkgo 
Goji Berries 
Guarana 
Hemp Seeds *Graviola is not recommended 

for pregnant women. 
*Add a Panini to any item $4.99 

VB Blend: Our own superfood blend consisting of some of the world's leading superfoods: 
Mangosteen, Aronia Berry, Camu Camu, Moringa, Ac;ai, Blueberry, Pomegranate 

) Oatmeal Bowl™ ( 
Base Blend 
Organic Ac;:ai 
Almond Milk 
Cinnamon 
Organic Steel 
Cut Oats 

Toppings 
Bananas 
Almonds 
Goji Berries 
Honey 

V 5. 99 cal. 370 

) Dessert Bowl™ ( 
Base Blend 
Organic Ac;:ai 
Coconut Milk 

Toppings 
Bananas 
Strawberries 

Bananas Coconut 
Strawberries Shavings 
Dark Chocolate Chocolate Chips 

V 7.49 cal. 360 

Vitality Bowls takes tood allergies very seriously. Prior to ordering, 
please let us know if you have a tood allergy so we can adjust 
your order and take extra precautton during prep. While we take 
great care in providing a sate kitchen tor allergies and tood 
sensilivittes, please be advised that our products may contain 
milk, soy, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat and other allergens. 

2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutritton advice, but 
calorie needs vary. 

Addittonal nutritton information 
available upon request 

MILL VALLEY
765 E. Blithedale Ave.
Mill Valley, CA 94941  

415-453-4548

SFO
160 Produce Ave.
South San Francisco

OAK
82 98th Ave.
Oakland

A SMARTER
WAY TO PARK
MORE THAN JUST AIRPORT PARKING

WWW.PNF.COM

3 Marin County Branches 

redwoodcu.org

Federally insured by NCUA

Mill Valley   San Rafael   Novato• •

LOVE WHERE YOU BANK.

810 Panoramic Highway, Mill Valley, CA
415.381.9000 | www.MtnHomeInn.com

stay local at t he
inns of muir woods

lodging • w eddings
lunc h • dinner

THE

Highway 1 • Muir Beach, CA
415.383.60 0 0 | www.PelicanInn.com

Give Them The 
Mathnasium Advantage!

Schedule a FREE math 
assessment at bit.LY/trymath

K-12 • Individualized Learning 
Tutoring and Enrichment

Mill Valley • mathnasium.com

acquahotel.com  415.380.0400

415.408.7858
budgetblinds.com/mill-valley-ca

Serving all of Marin County

415.381.8198 
www.hamiltoninkpr.com

GOOD EARTH NATURAL FOODS
MILL VALLEY •  201 FLAMINGO RD. •  GENATURAL.COM

superduperburgers.com  |  @superduperburgers  M
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Please

Recycle
Map layout + design

PEDRO MANUEL
WWW.PMMO.DESIGN

Photos + collage design
SUZ LIPMAN
@SUZLIPMAN

Medical & Non-Medical Care
Family Owned & Operated

(415) 332-3300
www.brightstarcare.com

(1.4 mi)

(1.4 mi)

  Performing Arts Academy 
       (PAAM)

  Singers Marin

  MV Potter’s Studio

  Shoreline
       Studio

  Happier Camper

Holiday Inn   
Express

  Orangetheory Fitness

  Magnolia Pediatrics of Marin
  MV Dermatology

  Orthomolecular Solutions

Turning 
Point Spa

  Gila C. Dorostkar, DDS
       Pedriatric Dentist

  Body Kinetics

Mojo Dojo Karate 

  Proof Lab Surf Shop

  Mt. Tam Methodist Church

  Cynthia Moore 
       Financial Advisor

  Wells & Associates
       - Merrill Lynch

  Brouwer & Janachowski

  Paystar Payroll Services
  Martin Bros.

       Supply

  Dorman Associates

  CNL Native Plant Nursery

  Sloat Garden Center

  WeWork 

  Piers Environmental Services

  Hamilton Ink

Poekie Nook  
SF Running Co. 

  KIDDO!

  Pizza Antica
  Parranga

  Good Earth
       Natural Foods

  Floodwater 
       Tavern 

  Equator Coffees
  Hook Fish Co.

       Shoreline
  Coffee Shop

      Lighthouse Bar & Grill   

Buckeye Roadhouse   

Rocco’s Pizza   

La Boulangerie   

Whole Foods   

WOW! Music Studios  

The Seminary  
at Strawberry

Acqua Hotel  

The Club at Harbor Point  

StretchLab  

Strawberry Village
Dental Care  

Lebus  
Orthodontics

Anthony Leite, DDS  

Woodland Pet Food & Treats  

Muzio & Rovero  
Insurance 

Redwood Trust  

Wells Fargo Bank  

First Republic Bank  Redwood Credit Union  

Bank of America  

Goodman Building Supply  

Green Door Design  

Roja Home  

Integrated  
Design Studio

MW General Contracting  

Compass  

Chevron  

Masters European  
Auto Repair

AT&T Store  

UPS Store /  
Tam Valley Biz Center

Fernwood  
Cemetery

Viva El Español  

  The Cantina

  Porsche Marin

  Ram Print
       & Communications

  Safeway Strawberry

Piatti   

(0.1 mi)

Rotary Club 

  Marin Theatre Co.

  O’Hanlon Center
       for the Arts

  Mountain Home Inn

  Ralston White Retreat

  Iron Lion Gym

  B12LOVE

  Ultimate Fitness
  Internal Fire Pilates

  Cafe of Life Chiropractors

  BrightStar Care of Marin

  Upper Cervical Chiropractic
       of Marin

  Massage & Healing / Yoga Therapy for Life

  Body Therapeutics

  Paula James

  WrapManager / Assembly

  Wells 
       Fargo Bank

  Framing Dragon
       Picture Co.

  Sloat Garden Center

  Wagstaff + Rogers 
        Architects

  Mill Valley Auto Repair

 Tumblespot  

  Sage Educators

  Jolly King 
       Liquors

Equator coffees   

Joe’s Taco Lounge /   
Cup of Joes

Whole Foods   

Mill Valley Music  

The Image Flow  

Marin Conservatory  
of Dance

Pilates ProWorks  

Strength Den MV  

Signature Smiles  

Apricot Forest  
Acupuncture

Mike’s Camera  

Critterland Pets  

Tam High Foundation  

Henrybuilt  

Chambers + Chambers  

Tamalpais Paint & Color  

Castor Architecture  

Strawberry Village

Roger Zipkin 
Golden Gate Sotheby’s  

WIGT Printing  

(0.3 mi)

(1.9 mi)

(1.9 mi)

Vanguard Properties
/ Kevin Kearney  

  Tam Bikes

Happy Feet  
Dance School

  Sol Food

  Mill Valley Coffee Shop

  Samurai Sushi

  Vitality Bowls

  Tamalpie Pizzeria

  Grilly’s

Super Duper Burger   

  Toyhouse

Juice Girl   

Antone’s East  
Coast Sub Shop 

Safeway  
Camino Alto 

  The Redwoods
Retirement
Center

Shakespearience  
(0.2 mi)

(0.7 mi) (0.6 mi)
Pine Crest Manor  

  Redwood
       Security Systems

  Hopalong Animal Rescue

  Callahan Financial Planning

  Peter O’Keefe - State Farm

William
Norton Johnson

Real Estate  

Mathnasium  

(850 ft)

Terra Marin
School  

Malugani Tire Center  

Homestead Valley  
Community Center

TCSD Cabin    

MV Middle School    

  Park Elem. 
       School

  Old Mill 
        Elem. School

  Enda McGuire Elem. School

  Fire Station
  Police Station

  Dog Park

 MV Public Library    


